
MONTENEGRO

Port of GRUZ 7:00

Hotel LAPAD 7:05

LACROMA / PRESIDENT 7:10

KOMPAS / MORE 7:15

PALACE 7:20

UVALA 7:25

IVKA 7:30

LERO 7:30

ARGENTINA / EXCELSIOR 7:25

HILTON garage 7:30

SHERATON 7:50

ASTAREA 7:55

PLAT bus stanica 8:00

EPIDAURUS 8:00

ALBATROS 8:00

HOTEL CAVTAT 8:05

CROATIA 8:05

ZATON (Taverna Arka / Rest.Babilon) 7:20

DUBROVNIK SUN GARDENS - Orasac 7:10

ADMIRAL Slano 6:50

OSMINE Slano 6:45

TIMETABLE 2024.


